., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Mark Gordon Delap Hurley

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mark Gordon Delap Hurley
Postcode

Date of birth September 1957

Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

FUTR Al LIMITED

ACTIVE-PCB SOLUTIONS LIMITED
E-BATE LIMITED

ARTGRANGE LIMITED
BIOFORTUNA LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE LOCAL DATA COMPANY GROUP
LTD

SHAPING CLOUD EBT TRUSTEE
LIMITED

SHAPING CLOUD LTD
SIGMAVISION LIMITED

E2E ENGINEERING LIMITED
PENDAWELL (2017) LIMITED

OB REALISATIONS 2021 LIMITED
NETACEA EBT LIMITED

INSIDER TECHNOLOGIES
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

XWAVIA LIMITED
COMPTONGATE LIMITED
NETACEA HOLDINGS LIMITED
INTECHNICA DEVELOPMENT
SERVICES LTD

INTECHNICA PERFORMANCE
SERVICES LTD

BROADBAND SATELLITE SERVICES
LIMITED

THE LOCAL DATA COMPANY LTD
MAIESTA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

10673540
03361843
10923686
02876918
06514391

Number
12324909

12508218

07321331
04738137
07249964
10955651
07486862
09979785
08106383

06956755
08862036
07291461
07692747
08569504
08203105

04821785
08462830

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Page 1/3

915566515

915566515

British

App. Date
02/05/2023
17/04/2023
05/08/2021
04/03/2021
07/08/2008

App. Date
28/07/2020

12/03/2020

01/11/2019
22/11/2018
02/10/2017
11/09/2017
10/03/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2015

17/04/2014
27/01/2014
16/12/2013
16/12/2013
16/12/2013
10/07/2013

05/06/2013
26/03/2013

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/10/2023

01/05/2021
01/05/2021
02/11/2023
14/05/2018
03/06/2019

31/03/2021
16/10/2015

31/03/2021
31/03/2021

31/03/2021

10/02/2015

31/10/2023

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*
Mark Gordon Delap Hurley 915566515
PERATECH LIMITED 03440348 Company is dissolved 21/02/2013 15/01/2014 Director
INCLEX NO 1 LIMITED 03940403 In Liquidation 01/01/2012 06/08/2013 Director
METERMIMIC LIMITED 03769854 Company is dissolved 30/07/2010 13/05/2011 Director
METERMIMIC HOLDINGS LIMITED 06224729 Company is dissolved 30/07/2010 13/05/2011 Director
BIOEDEN GROUP LIMITED 06605947  Active - Accounts Filed 27/04/2010 06/11/2017 Director
BIOEDEN LIMITED 05968863 Company is dissolved 27/04/2010 07/11/2017 Director
ULIVE ENTERPRISES LIMITED 04813101 Company is dissolved 18/02/2010 17/12/2010 Director
VENUESIM LIMITED 06893118 Active - Accounts Filed 30/04/2009 31/07/2011 Director
NOVOLYTICS LIMITED 04355698 Company is dissolved 27/04/2009 Director
VALEBANNER LIMITED 06724099 Company is dissolved 26/11/2008 Director
ULIVE LIMITED 06163728 Company is dissolved 22/10/2008 17/12/2010 Director
GEMINI INSURANCE SCREENING 06708808 Company is dissolved 26/09/2008 05/06/2009 Director
LIMITED
MEDIATAG LIMITED 06624096 Company is dissolved 19/06/2008 31/07/2011 Director
GEMINI BIOMEDICAL LIMITED 05101209 Company is dissolved 17/10/2007 Director
GEMINI HOLDINGS LIMITED 06167766 Company is dissolved 17/10/2007 05/06/2009 Director
HOLDS LIMITED 06294859 Company is dissolved 27/06/2007 31/07/2015 Director
PENDAWELL (2007) LIMITED 06053420 Company is dissolved 16/01/2007 31/07/2015 Director
PAVER DOWNES EBUSINESS 03844395 Company is dissolved 19/12/2006 Director
LIMITED
ORIGIN NPD LIMITED 04995562 Company is dissolved 19/12/2006 Director
RIVER CITY HOLDINGS LIMITED 03526574 Company is dissolved 19/12/2006 Director
PAVER DOWNES ASSOCIATES 03442337 Company is dissolved 19/12/2006 Director
LIMITED
DATA PERSPECTIVE LTD 05538181 Company is dissolved 24/03/2006 Director
CYPS LIMITED 05193444 Non-Trading 30/07/2004 31/07/2011 Director
INSMART LIMITED 05193442 Non-Trading 30/07/2004 31/07/2011 Director
THE CANCER FOUNDATION 04006387 Company is dissolved 24/05/2004 Director
GLOMOCO LIMITED 04437103 Company is dissolved 27/04/2004 Director
DE MONTFORT EXPERTISE LIMITED 02360101 Active - Accounts Filed 16/03/2004 10/06/2005 Company
Secretary
EAST MIDLANDS NTI LIMITED 04827580 Company is dissolved 09/07/2003 22/08/2003 Company
Secretary
INCANTHERA THERAPEUTICS 04459626 Active - Accounts Filed 18/02/2003 12/12/2014 Director
LIMITED
THE HOPE FOUNDATION FOR 04397137 Active - Accounts Filed 11/09/2002 19/04/2007 Director
CANCER RESEARCH
UK HUMAN TISSUE BANK LIMITED 04340204 Company is dissolved 19/12/2001 Director
UK HUMAN TISSUE BANK LIMITED 04340204 Company is dissolved 19/12/2001 12/12/2005 Company
Secretary
CITY BASE JUMPERS LIMITED 04293886 Company is dissolved 01/12/2001 Director
PENDAWELL (2000) LIMITED 03942703 Company is dissolved 08/03/2000 31/03/2016 Director

N/A* - no information available

Page 2/3



., Company Search

MadeSimple

Mark Gordon Delap Hurley

HALLCO 182 LIMITED
SECURITY AND ACCESS
(ELECTRONIC MEDIA) LIMITED
GULFTRIP LIMITED
PENDAWELL LIMITED
CHADBELL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03068640
02722807

02378923
02369516
02369608

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 3/3

13/02/1996
15/06/1992

29/04/1992
29/04/1992
29/04/1992

915566515

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



