Online company credit reports.

App. Date Res. Date

02/05/2023

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Mark Gordon Delap Hurley

915566515

Position

Director

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Mark Gordon Delap Hurley Number 915566515

Postcode Address

Date of birth September 1957 Nationality British

Number

10673540

Total current 5

directorships

Company Name

FUTR AI LIMITED

List of Current Directorships

ACTIVE-PCB SOLUTIONS LIMITED E-BATE LIMITED ARTGRANGE LIMITED BIOFORTUNA LIMITED	03361843 10923686 02876918 06514391	Active - Accounts Filed Active - Accounts Filed Non-Trading Active - Accounts Filed	17/04/2023 05/08/2021 04/03/2021 07/08/2008		Director Director Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
THE LOCAL DATA COMPANY GROUP LTD	12324909	Active - Accounts Filed	28/07/2020	31/10/2023	Director
SHAPING CLOUD EBT TRUSTEE LIMITED	12508218	Non-Trading	12/03/2020	01/05/2021	Director
SHAPING CLOUD LTD	07321331	Active - Accounts Filed	01/11/2019	01/05/2021	Director
SIGMAVISION LIMITED	04738137	Company is dissolved	22/11/2018		Director
E2E ENGINEERING LIMITED	07249964	Active - Accounts Filed	02/10/2017	02/11/2023	Director
PENDAWELL (2017) LIMITED	10955651	Company is dissolved	11/09/2017	14/05/2018	Director
OB REALISATIONS 2021 LIMITED	07486862	Company is dissolved	10/03/2016	03/06/2019	Director
NETACEA EBT LIMITED	09979785	Non-Trading	01/02/2016	31/03/2021	Director
INSIDER TECHNOLOGIES	08106383	Active - Accounts Filed	01/02/2015	16/10/2015	Director
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED					
XWAVIA LIMITED	06956755	Company is dissolved	17/04/2014		Director
COMPTONGATE LIMITED	08862036	Company is dissolved	27/01/2014		Director
NETACEA HOLDINGS LIMITED	07291461	Active - Accounts Filed	16/12/2013	31/03/2021	Director
INTECHNICA DEVELOPMENT	07692747	Company is dissolved	16/12/2013	31/03/2021	Director
SERVICES LTD					
INTECHNICA PERFORMANCE	08569504	Company is dissolved	16/12/2013	31/03/2021	Director
SERVICES LTD					
BROADBAND SATELLITE SERVICES LIMITED	08203105	Active - Accounts Filed	10/07/2013	10/02/2015	Director
THE LOCAL DATA COMPANY LTD	04821785	Active - Accounts Filed	05/06/2013	31/10/2023	Director
MAIESTA LIMITED	08462830	Company is dissolved	26/03/2013		Director

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Mark Gordon Delap Hurley

915566515

PERATECH LIMITED	03440348	Company is dissolved	21/02/2013	15/01/2014	Director
INCLEX NO 1 LIMITED	03940403	In Liquidation	01/01/2012	06/08/2013	Director
METERMIMIC LIMITED	03769854	Company is dissolved	30/07/2010	13/05/2011	Director
METERMIMIC HOLDINGS LIMITED	06224729	Company is dissolved	30/07/2010	13/05/2011	Director
BIOEDEN GROUP LIMITED	06605947	Active - Accounts Filed	27/04/2010	06/11/2017	Director
BIOEDEN LIMITED	05968863	Company is dissolved	27/04/2010	07/11/2017	Director
ULIVE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	04813101	Company is dissolved	18/02/2010	17/12/2010	Director
VENUESIM LIMITED	06893118	Active - Accounts Filed	30/04/2009	31/07/2011	Director
NOVOLYTICS LIMITED	04355698	Company is dissolved	27/04/2009		Director
VALEBANNER LIMITED	06724099	Company is dissolved	26/11/2008		Director
ULIVE LIMITED	06163728	Company is dissolved	22/10/2008	17/12/2010	Director
GEMINI INSURANCE SCREENING	06708808	Company is dissolved	26/09/2008	05/06/2009	Director
LIMITED					
MEDIATAG LIMITED	06624096	Company is dissolved	19/06/2008	31/07/2011	Director
GEMINI BIOMEDICAL LIMITED	05101209	Company is dissolved	17/10/2007		Director
GEMINI HOLDINGS LIMITED	06167766	Company is dissolved	17/10/2007	05/06/2009	Director
HOLDS LIMITED	06294859	Company is dissolved	27/06/2007	31/07/2015	Director
PENDAWELL (2007) LIMITED	06053420	Company is dissolved	16/01/2007	31/07/2015	Director
PAVER DOWNES EBUSINESS	03844395	Company is dissolved	19/12/2006		Director
LIMITED		, , ,			
ORIGIN NPD LIMITED	04995562	Company is dissolved	19/12/2006		Director
RIVER CITY HOLDINGS LIMITED	03526574	Company is dissolved	19/12/2006		Director
PAVER DOWNES ASSOCIATES	03442337	Company is dissolved	19/12/2006		Director
LIMITED					
DATA PERSPECTIVE LTD	05538181	Company is dissolved	24/03/2006		Director
CYPS LIMITED	05193444	Non-Trading		31/07/2011	Director
INSMART LIMITED	05193442	Non-Trading		31/07/2011	Director
THE CANCER FOUNDATION	04006387	Company is dissolved	24/05/2004	01/01/2011	Director
GLOMOCO LIMITED	04437103	Company is dissolved	27/04/2004		Director
DE MONTFORT EXPERTISE LIMITED	02360101	Active - Accounts Filed	16/03/2004	10/06/2005	Company
DE MONTI ON EXPENSION ENTRE	02000101	Active Accounts Filed	10/00/2004	10/00/2000	Secretary
EAST MIDLANDS NTI LIMITED	04827580	Company is dissolved	09/07/2003	22/08/2003	•
EAGT WIDEANDO WITEIWITED	04027300	Company is dissolved	03/01/2003	22/00/2003	Secretary
INCANTHERA THERAPEUTICS	04459626	Active - Accounts Filed	18/02/2003	12/12/2014	•
LIMITED	04403020	Active Accounts Filed	10/02/2003	12/12/2014	Director
THE HOPE FOUNDATION FOR	04397137	Active - Accounts Filed	11/09/2002	19/04/2007	Director
CANCER RESEARCH	04397137	Active - Accounts I lieu	11/09/2002	19/04/2007	Director
UK HUMAN TISSUE BANK LIMITED	04340204	Company is dissolved	19/12/2001		Director
UK HUMAN TISSUE BANK LIMITED	04340204	Company is dissolved		12/12/2005	
ON HOWAIN HOUSE BAINN LIMITED	04040204	Company is dissolved	13/12/2001	12/12/2003	Secretary
CITY BASE JUMPERS LIMITED	04293886	Company is dissolved	01/12/2001		Director
		Company is dissolved		24/02/2040	
PENDAWELL (2000) LIMITED	03942703	Company is dissolved	08/03/2000	31/03/2016	Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Mark Gordon Delap Hurley							
HALLCO 182 LIMITED	03068640	Company is dissolved	13/02/1996	Director			
SECURITY AND ACCESS	02722807	Company is dissolved	15/06/1992	Director			
(ELECTRONIC MEDIA) LIMITED							
GULFTRIP LIMITED	02378923	Company is dissolved	29/04/1992	Director			
PENDAWELL LIMITED	02369516	Company is dissolved	29/04/1992	Director			
CHADBELL LIMITED	02369608	Company is dissolved	29/04/1992	Director			